
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 9 Runden) 

NF 

NS 

DQ 

St.Nr.  

73 

12 

9 

5 

G91 

G1 

4 

39 

66 

11 

51 

55 

2 

Name  

Christof HÖFER 

Nate KERN 

Marvin JÜRGENS 

Fritz SPENNER 

Björn WINKELMANN 

Tobias MÜNCHINGER 

Burkhard BENDER 

Marco GLUCH 

René ITEN 

Daniel WERTH 

Pascal DAVID 

Heinz SCHÖNBRUNNER 

Harald KITSCH 

Nat  

DEU 

USA 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Klasse  

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Boxer 

Föderation  

DMSB 

AMA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit  

22:54.154 

22:59.614 

23:15.131 

23:25.843 

24:04.952 

22:56.224 

23:04.624 

23:12.721 

23:13.706 

23:20.759 

2:29.239 

13:48.766 

Runden  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

1 

7 

Diff.  

5.460 

20.977 

31.689 

1:10.798 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NS 

DQ 

Abstand  

5.460 

15.517 

10.712 

39.109 

1 Runde 

8.400 

8.097 

0.985 

7.053 

Beste Zeit.  

1:53.429 

1:53.720 

1:55.551 

1:55.443 

1:59.277 

1:56.432 

2:01.649 

2:00.576 

2:05.139 

2:03.715 

1:55.484 

In Runde  

9 

9 

11 

2 

10 

2 

6 

2 

2 

6 

0 

0 

5 

Punkte  

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

0 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Ottmar Bange D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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Published time:

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-01/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/535 FIM IMN: 191/79

IDM DEKRA Lausitzring/D 
Boxer Cup 

2. Race 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 16:29:35 

Lausitzring/D 4,255 km 

19.05.2019 16:30 


